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a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 15789 0 0 15789 15789 0 0 15789 10735 0 0 10735 10735 0 0 10735 285358 0 0 285358 4601 43% 30%

2 7940 0 0 7940 23729 0 0 23729 9392 0 0 9392 20127 0 0 20127 283906 0 0 283906 4025 43% 30%

3 7987 0 0 7987 31716 0 0 31716 10221 0 0 10221 30348 0 0 30348 281672 0 0 281672 4381 43% 30%

4 7653 0 0 7653 39369 0 0 39369 10190 0 0 10190 40539 0 0 40539 279135 0 0 279135 4367 43% 30%

5 11848 0 0 11848 51216 0 0 51216 5356 0 0 5356 45895 0 0 45895 285626 0 0 285626 2296 43% 30%

6 7897 0 0 7897 59113 0 0 59113 4987 0 0 4987 50882 0 0 50882 288536 0 0 288536 2137 43% 30%

7 11950 0 0 11950 71064 0 0 71064 5071 0 0 5071 55953 0 0 55953 295416 0 0 295416 2173 43% 30%

8 11768 0 0 11768 82832 0 0 82832 7502 0 0 7502 63455 0 0 63455 299682 0 0 299682 3215 43% 30%

9 8000 0 0 8000 90832 0 0 90832 8617 0 0 8617 72071 0 0 72071 299065 0 0 299065 3693 43% 30%

10 7723 0 0 7723 98556 0 0 98556 7735 0 0 7735 79806 0 0 79806 299054 0 0 299054 3315 43% 30%

11 7900 0 0 7900 106455 0 0 106455 7685 0 0 7685 87491 0 0 87491 299268 0 0 299268 3294 43% 30%

12 11973 0 0 11973 118428 0 0 118428 8432 0 0 8432 95923 0 0 95923 302810 0 0 302810 3614 43% 30%

13 0 0 0 0 118428 0 0 118428 10221 0 0 10221 106144 0 0 106144 292589 0 0 292589 4381 43% 30%

14 0 0 0 0 118428 0 0 118428 10838 0 0 10838 116982 0 0 116982 281751 0 0 281751 4645 43% 30%

15 4000 0 0 4000 122428 0 0 122428 8883 0 0 8883 125866 0 0 125866 276867 0 0 276867 3807 43% 30%

16 8000 0 0 8000 130428 0 0 130428 10900 0 0 10900 136765 0 0 136765 273967 0 0 273967 4671 43% 30%

17 7859 0 0 7859 138287 0 0 138287 10804 0 0 10804 147569 0 0 147569 271022 0 0 271022 4630 43% 30%

18 7986 0 0 7986 146273 0 0 146273 8958 0 0 8958 156527 0 0 156527 270051 0 0 270051 3839 43% 30%

19 0 0 0 0 146273 0 0 146273 10616 0 0 10616 167143 0 0 167143 259434 0 0 259434 4550 43% 30%

20 0 0 0 0 146273 0 0 146273 9157 0 0 9157 176300 0 0 176300 250278 0 0 250278 3924 43% 30%

21 8362 0 0 8362 154635 0 0 154635 7641 0 0 7641 183941 0 0 183941 250998 0 0 250998 3275 43% 30%

22 4016 0 0 4016 158652 0 0 158652 8822 0 0 8822 192763 0 0 192763 246193 0 0 246193 3781 43% 30%

23 0 0 0 0 158652 0 0 158652 8498 0 0 8498 201261 0 0 201261 237695 0 0 237695 3642 43% 30%

24 4039 0 0 4039 162690 0 0 162690 8242 0 0 8242 209504 0 0 209504 233491 0 0 233491 3532 43% 30%

25 3864 0 0 3864 166554 0 0 166554 6247 0 0 6247 215751 0 0 215751 231108 0 0 231108 2677 43% 30%

26 3978 0 0 3978 170533 0 0 170533 8792 0 0 8792 224543 0 0 224543 226295 0 0 226295 3768 43% 30%

27 0 0 0 0 170533 0 0 170533 6604 0 0 6604 231147 0 0 231147 219690 0 0 219690 2830 43% 30%

28 4000 0 0 4000 174533 0 0 174533 8432 0 0 8432 239579 0 0 239579 215258 0 0 215258 3614 43% 30%

29 0 0 0 0 174533 0 0 174533 6637 0 0 6637 246216 0 0 246216 208621 0 0 208621 2844 43% 30%

30 0 0 0 0 174533 0 0 174533 8170 0 0 8170 254386 0 0 254386 200451 0 0 200451 3501 43% 30%

31 7710 0 0 7710 182242 0 0 182242 8875 0 0 8875 263260 0 0 263260 199286 0 0 199286 3803 43% 30%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.08.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 280305 MT, CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 22383 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of August 2016 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 4000 0 4000 0 4000 0 4000 0 4601 0 4601 0 4601 0 4601 0 21783 0 21783 10735 43% 30%

2 0 0 0 0 0 4000 0 4000 0 4025 0 4025 0 8626 0 8626 0 17758 0 17758 9392 43% 30%

3 0 3767 0 3767 0 7767 0 7767 0 4381 0 4381 0 13006 0 13006 0 17144 0 17144 10221 43% 30%

4 0 11203 0 11203 0 18970 0 18970 0 4367 0 4367 0 17374 0 17374 0 23980 0 23980 10190 43% 30%

5 0 0 0 0 0 18970 0 18970 0 2296 0 2296 0 19669 0 19669 0 21684 0 21684 5356 43% 30%

6 0 0 0 0 0 18970 0 18970 0 2137 0 2137 0 21806 0 21806 0 19547 0 19547 4987 43% 30%

7 0 3136 0 3136 0 22106 0 22106 0 2173 0 2173 0 23980 0 23980 0 20510 0 20510 5071 43% 30%

8 0 3500 0 3500 0 25606 0 25606 0 3215 0 3215 0 27195 0 27195 0 20795 0 20795 7502 43% 30%

9 0 4000 0 4000 0 29606 0 29606 0 3693 0 3693 0 30888 0 30888 0 21102 0 21102 8617 43% 30%

10 0 7655 0 7655 0 37261 0 37261 0 3315 0 3315 0 34203 0 34203 0 25441 0 25441 7735 43% 30%

11 0 0 0 0 0 37261 0 37261 0 3294 0 3294 0 37496 0 37496 0 22148 0 22148 7685 43% 30%

12 0 0 0 0 0 37261 0 37261 0 3614 0 3614 0 41110 0 41110 0 18534 0 18534 8432 43% 30%

13 0 7559 0 7559 0 44820 0 44820 0 4381 0 4381 0 45490 0 45490 0 21713 0 21713 10221 43% 30%

14 0 7828 0 7828 0 52648 0 52648 0 4645 0 4645 0 50135 0 50135 0 24896 0 24896 10838 43% 30%

15 0 4000 0 4000 0 56648 0 56648 0 3807 0 3807 0 53942 0 53942 0 25089 0 25089 8883 43% 30%

16 0 0 0 0 0 56648 0 56648 0 4671 0 4671 0 58614 0 58614 0 20417 0 20417 10900 43% 30%

17 0 0 0 0 0 56648 0 56648 0 4630 0 4630 0 63244 0 63244 0 15787 0 15787 10804 43% 30%

18 0 0 0 0 0 56648 0 56648 0 3839 0 3839 0 67083 0 67083 0 11948 0 11948 8958 43% 30%

19 0 3800 0 3800 0 60448 0 60448 0 4550 0 4550 0 71633 0 71633 0 11198 0 11198 10616 43% 30%

20 0 0 0 0 0 60448 0 60448 0 3924 0 3924 0 75557 0 75557 0 7274 0 7274 9157 43% 30%

21 0 3822 0 3822 0 64270 0 64270 0 3275 0 3275 0 78832 0 78832 0 7822 0 7822 7641 43% 30%

22 0 3775 0 3775 0 68045 0 68045 0 3781 0 3781 0 82613 0 82613 0 7816 0 7816 8822 43% 30%

23 0 3916 0 3916 0 71961 0 71961 0 3642 0 3642 0 86255 0 86255 0 8090 0 8090 8498 43% 30%

24 0 3823 0 3823 0 75784 0 75784 0 3532 0 3532 0 89787 0 89787 0 8380 0 8380 8242 43% 30%

25 0 3529 0 3529 0 79312 0 79312 0 2677 0 2677 0 92465 0 92465 0 9231 0 9231 6247 43% 30%

26 0 0 0 0 0 79312 0 79312 0 3768 0 3768 0 96233 0 96233 0 5463 0 5463 8792 43% 30%

27 0 4000 0 4000 0 83312 0 83312 0 2830 0 2830 0 99063 0 99063 0 6633 0 6633 6604 43% 30%

28 0 4000 0 4000 0 87312 0 87312 0 3614 0 3614 0 102677 0 102677 0 7019 0 7019 8432 43% 30%

29 0 3217 0 3217 0 90529 0 90529 0 2844 0 2844 0 105521 0 105521 0 7391 0 7391 6637 43% 30%

30 0 3769 0 3769 0 94298 0 94298 0 3501 0 3501 0 109023 0 109023 0 7659 0 7659 8170 43% 30%

31 0 7586 0 7586 0 101884 0 101884 0 3803 0 3803 0 112826 0 112826 0 11442 0 11442 8875 43% 30%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.08.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 280305 MT, CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 22383 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of August 2016

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


